
ATTACHMENT 1

Overview of 2020 Performing Arts Grant Request Amounts 

2020 2020 Grant 2020 Grant

CAC Ad Hoc Recommended Recommended 2020 Grant

2020 Grant 2020 Panel Subcommittee by CAC Ad Hoc by Cultural Affairs Approved by

Applicant Discipline Request Total Score Total Score Subcommittee Commission City Council

The Actors' Gang Theatre 6,500$          96.8 96.8 6,500$                  6,500$                  

Benita Bike DanceArt Dance 2,000$          72.8 72.8 1,600$                  1,600$                  

Brockus Project Dance Company Dance 6,500$          85.7 85.7 6,500$                  6,500$                  

Culver City Chamber Orchestra Music 5,000$          79.0 79.0 5,000$                  5,000$                  

Culver City Public Theatre Theatre 6,500$          72.2 72.2 5,200$                  5,200$                  

Culver City Symphony Orchestra Music 6,500$          74.0 79.0 6,500$                  6,500$                  

Donna Sternberg & Dancers Dance 6,500$          89.2 89.2 6,500$                  6,500$                  

Grand Performances Music 6,500$          86.2 86.2 6,500$                  6,500$                  

Heidi Duckler Dance Dance 5,000$          97.5 97.5 5,000$                  5,000$                  

Jazz Bakery Music 5,000$          82.2 82.2 5,000$                  5,000$                  

Kontrapunktus Music 5,000$          79.5 79.5 5,000$                  5,000$                  

Los Angeles Choreographers & Dancers Dance 6,000$          65.8 65.8 4,800$                  4,800$                  

Los Angeles Doctors Symphony Orchestra Music 6,500$          65.0 65.0 5,200$                  5,200$                  

Los Angeles Women's Theatre Festival Theatre 4,000$          38.6 43.6 -$                     -$                     

MashUp Contemporary Dance Company Dance 6,500$          86.2 86.2 6,500$                  6,500$                  

Overtone Industries Music 1,800$          53.4 53.4 -$                     -$                     

Symphonic Jazz Orchestra Music 1,370$          94.2 94.2 1,370$                  1,370$                  

Vox Femina Los Angeles Music 6,500$          97.4 97.4 6,500$                  6,500$                  

  

Totals 93,670$        83,670$                83,670$                 1


